New Event

Biblioteca Ativa Euroindy 0,800 Km
5Manga 20-07-2016 12:12. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 58.730 +2.473 12:27:43.444 2 1:12.830 +8.589 12:24:07.554
(52) Beatriz Moras 7 58.976 +2.719 12:28:42.420 3 1:05.487 +1.246 12:25:13.041
1 1:01.726 +8.130 12:22:36.514 8 1:03.286 +7.029 12:29:45.706 4 1:04.707 +0.466 12:26:17.748
2 55.644 +2.048 12:23:32.158 9 56.480 +0.223 12:30:42.186 5 1:08.928 +4.687 12:27:26.676
3 54.401 +0.805 12:24:26.559 10 57.083 +0.826 12:31:39.269 6 1:06.635 +2.394 12:28:33.311
4 54.141 +0.545 12:25:20.700 11 56.257 | - 12:32:35.526 7 1:04.241 - 12:29:37.552
5 56.415 +2.819 12:26:17.115 12 58.366 +2.109 12:33:33.892 8 1:04.273 +0.032 12:30:41.825
6 53.831 +0.235 12:27:10.946 13 57.878 +1.621 12:34:31.770 9 1:11.142 +6.901 12:31:52.967
7 53.904 +0.308 12:28:04.850 10 1:08.790 +4.549 12:33:01.757
8 53.596 - 12:28:58.446 (60) Eduardo Alves 11 1:05.596 +1.355 12:34:07.353
9 54.478 +0.882 12:29:52.924 1 1:21.559 +25.188 12:22:55.258
10 54.305 +0.709 12:30:47.229 2 1:14.568 +18.197 12:24:09.826 (61) Kevin Cerejo
11 57.515 +3.919 12:31:44.744 3 1:07.121 +10.750 12:25:16.947 1 1:20.535 +16.269 12:22:56.190
12 58.520 +4.924 12:32:43.264 4 1:04.340 +7.969 12:26:21.287 2 1:12.998 +8.732 12:24:09.188
13 56.082 +2.486 12:33:39.346 5 1:05.889 +9.518 12:27:27.176 3 1:04.700 +0.434 12:25:13.888
6 1:04.411 +8.040 12:28:31.587 4 1:06.340 +2.074 12:26:20.228
(51) Mariana Santos 7 1:02.119 +5.748 12:29:33.706 5 1:07.243 +2.977 12:27:27.471
1 59.849 +5.410 12:22:27.193 8 1:01.116 +4.745 12:30:34.822 6 1:04.599 +0.333 12:28:32.070
2 56.691 +2.252 12:23:23.884 9 58.768 +2.397 12:31:33.590 7 1:04.266 - 12:29:36.336
3 55.822 +1.383 12:24:19.706 10 58.882 +2.511 12:32:32.472 8 1:05.579 +1.313 12:30:41.915
4 57.123 +2.684 12:25:16.829 1 59.018 +2.647 12:33:31.490 9 1:11.952 +7.686 12:31:53.867
5 56.903 +2.464 12:26:13.732 12 56.371 | - 12:34:27.861 10 1:08.133 +3.867 12:33:02.000
6 55.383 +0.944 12:27:09.115
7 54.740 +0.301 12:28:03.855 (67) Miguel Rosa (65) José Morgado
8 54.443 +0.004 12:28:58.298 1 1:18.471 +21.130 12:22:51.540 1 1:47.165 +37.612 12:23:35.733
9 57.113 +2.674 12:29:55.411 2 1:30.251 +32.910 12:24:21.791 2 1:23.303 +13.750 12:24:59.036
10 54.439 - 12:30:49.850 3 1:10.887 +13.546 12:25:32.678 3 1:15.895 +6.342 12:26:14.931
11 56.194 +1.755 12:31:46.044 4 1:05.831 +8.490 12:26:38.509 4 1:11.705 +2.152 12:27:26.636
12 57.768 +3.329 12:32:43.812 5 1:02.830 +5.489 12:27:41.339 5 1:14.789 +5.236 12:28:41.425
13 55.915 +1.476 12:33:39.727 6 1:00.593 +3.252 12:28:41.932 6 1:18.195 +8.642 12:29:59.620
7 1:04.542 +7.201 12:29:46.474 7 1:09.963 +0.410 12:31:09.583
(62) André Rosa 8 58.924 +1.583 12:30:45.398 8 1:19.936 +10.383 12:32:29.519
1 1:06.101 +11.568 12:22:36.809 9 59.093 +1.752 12:31:44.491 9 1:09.553 - 12:33:39.072
2 56.636 +2.103 12:23:33.445 10 58.661 +1.320 12:32:43.152
3 56.990 +2.457 12:24:30.435 11 57.341 | - 12:33:40.493
4 56.374 +1.841 12:25:26.809
5 55.169 +0.636 12:26:21.978 (71) Dario Lisboa
6 1:05.990 +11.457 12:27:27.968 1 1:09.474 +11.720 12:22:37.865
7 58.951 +4.418 12:28:26.919 2 1:04.718 +6.964 12:23:42.583
8 55.618 +1.085 12:29:22.537 3 1:01.467 +3.713 12:24:44.050
9 54.983 +0.450 12:30:17.520 4 1:02.077 +4.323 12:25:46.127
10 54.533 - 12:31:12.053 5 1:00.487 +2.733 12:26:46.614
11 57.312 +2.779 12:32:09.365 6 57.754 | - 12:27:44.368
12 54.592 +0.059 12:33:03.957 7 1:06.952 +9.198 12:28:51.320
13 1:00.148 +5.615 12:34:04.105 8 1:07.974 +10.220 12:29:59.294
9 1:01.298 +3.544 12:31:00.592
(74) Renato Vala 10 58.721 +0.967 12:31:59.313
1 1:14.895 +18.867 12:22:42.715 1 1:02.376 +4.622  12:33:01.689
1:03.789 +7.761 12:23:46.504 12 1:06.853 +9.099 12:34:08.542
3 1:05.200 +9.172 12:24:51.704
4 1:05.087 +9.059 12:25:56.791 (69) Guilherme Caetano
5 59.224 +3.196 12:26:56.015 1 1:10.400 +11.817 12:22:40.495
6 1:00.596 +4.568 12:27:56.611 2 1:05.250 +6.667 12:23:45.745
7 57.288 +1.260 12:28:53.899 3 1:06.992 +8.409 12:24:52.737
8 58.755 +2.727 12:29:52.654 4 1:02.544 +3.961 12:25:55.281
9 56.028 - 12:30:48.682 5 1:15.323 +16.740 12:27:10.604
10 56.537 +0.509 12:31:45.219 6 1:00.956 +2.373 12:28:11.560
11 57.096 +1.068 12:32:42.315 7 1:00.847 +2.264 12:29:12.407
12 56.639 +0.611 12:33:38.954 8 59.957 +1.374 12:30:12.364
9 58.583 - 12:31:10.947
(70) Afonso Monteiro 10 1:00.856 +2.273 12:32:11.803
1 1:11.791 +15.534 12:22:44.048 1 59.637 +1.054 12:33:11.440
2 1:03.247 +6.990 12:23:47.295 12 59.173 +0.590 12:34:10.613
3 1:00.520 +4.263 12:24:47.815
4 59.756 +3.499 12:25:47.571 (63) Jodo Patrocinio
5 57.143 +0.886 12:26:44.714 1 1:24.659 +20.418 12:22:54.724
Printed: 20-07-2016 13:22:18 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



